Made in America
Heatless
Regenerative
Compressed
Air Dryers
Compressed Air System Products
Engineered to deliver a continuous supply of dry
air, -40°F pressure dew point.

Rated Capacities (SCFM), 100°F Inlet, -40°F Pressure Dew Point
Consult	factory	for	sizes	above	2,500	SCFM	&	Pressures	above	150	PSIG
Connections	2	½”	or	less	are	NPT,	3”	and	above	are	flanged
MODEL
NO.
75
PSIG
100
PSIG
125
PSIG
150
PSIG
In/Out
Connections
HLD-25 20 25 28 30 ½”
HLD-35 27 35 39 42 ½”
HLD-50 39 50 55 60 ¾”
HLD-70 55 70 77 84 ¾”
HLD-100 78 100 110 120 1”
HLD-150 117 150 166 180 1”
HLD-200 156 200 221 240 1 ½”
HLD-250 196 250 276 300 1 ½”
HLD-350 274 350 386 419 1 ½”
HLD-500 391 500 552 599 2”
HLD-650 508 650 717 779 2”
HLD-800 626 800 883 959 2 ½”
HLD-1000 782 1,000 1,104 1,198 3”
HLD-1250 978 1,250 1,380 1,498 3”
HLD-1500 1,173 1,500 1,655 1,797 3”
HLD-2000 1,564 2,000 2,207 2,397 3”
HLD-2500 1,955 2,500 2,759 2,996 4”
Engineered to deliver a continuous supply of dry
air, -40°F pressure dew point.
Water, lubricant vapors and condensate can reek
havoc on your equipment. Over time, this results in